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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3 Sorted on Laps
Senior - Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Sprint Race 2025.04.11. 18:30
Race (14 Laps) started at 17:31:40
Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
Junior
1 1 17  Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi Junior 14 14:35.928 1:01.569 4 20
2 2 7 Tamim Mustafa Junior 14 14:47.624 11.696 11.696 1:02.389 6 17
Senior
1 1 4 Laith Mouminah Senior 14 14:07.402 1:00.034 14 20
2 2 5  Abdulellah Altayeb Senior 14 14:07.967 0.565 0.565 1:00.085 1" 17
3 3 1 Malik Mustafa Senior 14 14:08.153 0.751 0.186 59.998 5 15
4 4 8  Khalid Alzayed Senior 14 14:15.144 7.742 6.991 1:00.460 7 14
5 5 12 Omer F Savaf Senior 14 14:21.080 13.678 5.936 1:00.895 10 13
6 6 10  Naif Alotaibi Senior 14 14:43.512 36.110 22432 1:01.995 4 12
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.565 86,537 59.998 87,303 1 - Malik Mustafa

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 17:57:26
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Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3
]
Senior - Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Sprint Race 2025.04.11. 18:30
Race (14 Laps) started at 17:31:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:03.815 +2.920 17:32:44.992
(4) Laith Mouminah 2 1:02.918 +2.023 17:33:47.910
1 1:02.827 +2.793 17:32:43.703 3 1:01.526 +0.631 17:34:49.436
2 1:00.856 +0.822 17:33:44.559 4 1:00.941 +0.046 17:35:50.377
3 1:00.475 +0.441 17:34:45.034 5 1:01.042 +0.147 17:36:51.419
4 1:00.360 +0.326 17:35:45.394 6 1:01.088 +0.193 17:37:52.507
5 1:00.117 +0.083 17:36:45.511 7 1:00.928 +0.033 17:38:53.435
6 1:00.190 +0.156 17:37:45.701 8 1:01.012 +0.117 17:39:54.447
7 1:00.523 +0.489 17:38:46.224 9 1:01.189 +0.294 17:40:55.636
8 1:00.413 +0.379  17:39:46.637 10 17:41:56.531
9 1:00.293 +0.259 17:40:46.930 1 1:01.327 +0.432 17:42:57.858
10 1:00.224 +0.190 17:41:47.154 12 1:01.310 +0.415 17:43:59.168
1 1:00.164 +0.130 17:42:47.318 13 1:00.961 +0.066 17:45:00.129
12 1:00.088 +0.054 17:43:47.406 14 1:01.192 +0.297 17:46:01.321
13 1:00.203 +0.169 17:44:47.609
14 17:45:47.643 (17) Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi
1 1:03.190 +1.621 17:32:52.432
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb 2 1:01.980 +0.411 17:33:54.412
1 1:02.430 +2.345 17:32:43.235 3 1:01.930 +0.361 17:34:56.342
2 1:00.996 +0.911  17:33:44.231 El  1:01.569 | 17:35:57.911
3 1:00.541 +0.456 17:34:44.772 5 1:01.724 +0.155 17:36:59.635
4 1:00.323 +0.238 17:35:45.095 6 1:02.381 +0.812 17:38:02.016
5 1:00.315 +0.230 17:36:45.410 7 1:01.870 +0.301 17:39:03.886
6 1:00.218 +0.133 17:37:45.628 8 1:01.777 +0.208 17:40:05.663
7 1:00.450 +0.365 17:38:46.078 9 1:01.725 +0.156 17:41:07.388
8 1:00.691 +0.606 17:39:46.769 10 1:01.657 +0.088 17:42:09.045
9 1:00.320 +0.235 17:40:47.089 1 1:01.749 +0.180 17:43:10.794
10 1:00.293 +0.208 17:41:47.382 12 1:01.601 +0.032 17:44:12.395
11 17:42:47.467 13 1:01.863 +0.294 17:45:14.258
12 1:00.236 +0.151 17:43:47.703 14 1:01.911 +0.342 17:46:16.169
13 1:00.276 +0.191 17:44:47.979
14 1:00.229 +0.144 17:45:48.208 (10) Naif Alotaibi
1 1:04.412 +2.417 17:32:46.281
(1) Malik Mustafa 2 1:04.052 +2.057 17:33:50.333
1 1:02.801 +2.803 17:32:43.815 3 1:02.403 +0.408 17:34:52.736
2 1:01.243 +1.245  17:33:45.058 E  1:01.995 | 17:35:54.731
3 1:00.332 +0.334 17:34:45.390 5 1:03.035 +1.040 17:36:57.766
4 1:00.325 +0.327 17:35:45.715 6 1:04.639 +2.644 17:38:02.405
5 17:36:45.713 7 1:02.164 +0.169 17:39:04.569
6 1:00.255 +0.257 17:37:45.968 8 1:02.462 +0.467 17:40:07.031
7 1:00.462 +0.464 17:38:46.430 9 1:03.167 +1.172 17:41:10.198
8 1:00.499 +0.501 17:39:46.929 10 1:02.507 +0.512 17:42:12.705
9 1:00.291 +0.293 17:40:47.220 1 1:02.822 +0.827 17:43:15.527
10 1:00.254 +0.256 17:41:47.474 12 1:02.726 +0.731 17:44:18.253
1 1:00.249 +0.251 17:42:47.723 13 1:02.792 +0.797 17:45:21.045
12 1:00.162 +0.164 17:43:47.885 14 1:02.708 +0.713 17:46:23.753
13 1:00.263 +0.265 17:44:48.148
14 1:00.246 +0.248 17:45:48.394 (7) Tamim Mustafa
1 1:03.872 +1.483 17:32:53.297
(8) Khalid Alzayed 2 1:02.556 +0.167 17:33:55.853
1 1:03.897 +3.437 17:32:45.066 3 1:02.693 +0.304 17:34:58.546
2 1:02.192 +1.732 17:33:47.258 4 1:02.758 +0.369 17:36:01.304
3 1:00.982 +0.522 17:34:48.240 5 1:02.398 +0.009 17:37:03.702
4 1:00.731 40271 17:35:48.971 6 17:38:06.091
5 1:00.788 +0.328 17:36:49.759 7 1:02.656 +0.267 17:39:08.747
6 1:00.627 +0.167 17:37:50.386 8 1:02.563 +0.174 17:40:11.310
7 17:38:50.846 9 1:02.997 +0.608 17:41:14.307
8 1:00.521 +0.061 17:39:51.367 10 1:02.555 +0.166 17:42:16.862
9 1:00.893 +0.433 17:40:52.260 " 1:02.750 +0.361 17:43:19.612
10 1:00.707 +0.247 17:41:52.967 12 1:02.897 +0.508 17:44:22.509
1 1:00.643 +0.183 17:42:53.610 13 1:02.593 +0.204 17:45:25.102
12 1:00.489 +0.029 17:43:54.099 14 1:02.763 +0.374 17:46:27.865
13 1:00.623 +0.163 17:44:54.722
14 1:00.663 +0.203 17:45:55.385
(12) Omer F Savaf
Drhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

o

/, (O
Péter J(AROLY
Chief Timekeeper

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 17:49:31
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3

Senior - Junior
Sprint Race 1
Race (14 Laps)

"
1

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.04.11. 18:30
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POLE POSITION

1 2
5 Abdmgg?ag ét\ltayeb 4 Laith Mouminah
. 1:00.030
3 4
1 Ma:lﬁgolvg)%ztafa 8 Khalid Alzayed
:00. 1:00.111
5 6
12 Omer F Savaf n —
o8 T4l 10 Naif Alotaibi
7 8
9 __ 10
17 Abdulrafg?tl E»:\ZI-Quralshl 7 Tamim Mustafa
o 1:02.196

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 17:18:40
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Péter Q(AROLY
Chief Timekeeper
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